
अंतǐर¢ ͪवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF  SPACE 
राçĚȣय सुदूर संवेदन केÛġ/NATIONAL  REMOTE  SENSING   CENTRE 

बालानगर, हैदराबाद/BALANAGAR,  HYDERABAD – 500  037 
 

ई-अͬधĤािÜत Ǔनͪवदा सूचना 
E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE 

 
एनआरएससी/Đय/ई-Ǔनͪवदा/2019                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

NRSC/PUR/e-TENDER/2019                                               Ǒदनांक/Date: 14/10/2019 
                                       
इसरो के ई-अͬधĤािÜत पोट[ल पर Ǔनàनͧलͨखत ई-Ǔनͪवदाएं जारȣ ͩकए जाते हɇ।    
The following e-Tenders are released in e-procurement portal of ISRO: 
 

संपूण[ ͪववरण के ͧलए  लॉग ऑन करɅ/For complete details  log on to  http://eprocure.isro.gov.in 
 
   
 

                                                                                           Ĥधान, Đय एवं भंडार 
                                                                                     HEAD, PURCHASE & STORES 

 

Đ.सं 

SL. 

  NO. 

 

Ǔनͪवदा संÉया 

 TENDER  NUMBER 

 

 

ͪववरण 

DESCRIPTION 

 

 

Ǔनͪवदा जारȣ 

करने कȧ Ǔतͬथ 

एवं समय 

DATE  & 

TIME OF 

TENDER 

RELEASE 

 

Ǔनͪवदा Ĥèतुतीकरण  

TENDER 

SUBMISSION 

 

Ǔनͪवदा जारȣ 

करने कȧ रȣǓत 

MODE OF 

TENDERING 

 

01. 

 

एनआरएससी/Đय/ /2019E04911-0101 

पी.टȣ -350 

NRSC/PUR/2019E04911-0101 

PT-350 

मुġण और बंधन सेवाओं 
के ͧलए दर अनुबंध: वेÈटर 
/ रेखापूण[ ĤाǾप मɅ नÈशे / 
पोèटर कȧ छपाई / ÜलॉǑटंग 
 Rate Contract for 

Printing and Binding 

services: Printing/ 

Plotting of maps/ 

posters in vector/ 

Raster Formats 

14.10.2019        

16:30 बजे /Hrs 

 

14.10.2019  16:31 

बजे/hours      से/to    

14.11.2019  
16:30 बजे/hours तक 

पी.टȣ- एकल 

भाग  

PT– Single 
part 

02. एनआरएससी/Đय/ 2018E04522-01 

पी.टȣ -351 

NRSC/PUR/2018E04522-01 

PT-351 

परमाणु अवशोषण 
èपेÈĚोमीटर 
 Atomic Absorption 

Spectrometer 

14.10.2019        

16:30 बजे /Hrs 

 

14.10.2019  16:31 

बजे/hours      से/to    

14.11.2019  
16:30 बजे/hours तक 

पी.टȣ-दो भाग  
PT-Two Part 


